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CERTIFICATE 

 

IATF 16949:2016 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Martin Stanz- und Umformtechnik GmbH 
 
Im Grund 8, 92331 Parsberg, Germany 

for the scope of certification: 

Production of stamping and drawn parts, assembly and components 
 
Without 8.3 Product Design 
 
(sites see annex) 

 
 

  

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2767-1120. 

Certificate registration no.: 
IATF No: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

160414042/3 
0399982 
2021-11-09 
2021-05-17 
2024-05-16 

Most recent update: 2023-05-05 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-05-05 
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Annex to the certificate no. 160414042/3 
IATF no. 0399982 
 
valid from 2021-05-17 to 2024-05-16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supporting locations 
 
Location: 
Martin Metallverarbeitung GmbH 
DE-96237, Ebersdorf, Am Hummelsberg 6 
 
Business field: 
Internal Audit management, Management review, Marketing, Policy making, Process design, Purchasing, 
Quality system management, Strategic planning 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-05-05 


