CERTIFICATE



IATF 16949:2016

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Martin Stanz- und Umformtechnik GmbH

Im Grund 8, 92331 Parsberg, Germany

for the scope of certification;

Production of stamping and drawn parts, assembly and components

Without 8.3 Product Design

(sites see annex)

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2767-1120.

Certificate registration no.:	160414042/3
IATF No:	0399982
Validity of previous certificate:	2021-11-09
Certificate valid from:	2021-05-17
Certificate valid to:	2024-05-16
Most recent update:	2023-05-05

Language translation



DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-05-05



Annex to the certificate no. 160414042/3 IATF no. 0399982

valid from 2021-05-17 to 2024-05-16

Supporting locations

Location:

Martin Metallverarbeitung GmbH DE-96237, Ebersdorf, Am Hummelsberg 6

Business field:

Internal Audit management, Management review, Marketing, Policy making, Process design, Purchasing, Quality system management, Strategic planning

Dr. Rolf Krökel

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-05-05

